
� HELPFUL HINTS FOR CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

The solid brass product you have just purchased has been designed to give you years of beauty and service. It is
important to bring to your attention proper care and maintenance procedures, which will ensure its lasting beauty.
First and foremost, it is important (as it is with any fine piece of jewelry or furniture) that the product be wiped clean and
dry with a soft damp cloth after every use.

Second, under no circumstances should an abrasive cleaner or combination cleaner/polish be used on JADO products.
The abrasive nature of such products will eventually destroy the finish and void the warranty.

In the event of stubborn blemishes shown on the finish, we recommend use of Windex window cleaner with a soft cloth,
but we do not recommend it be used on an everyday basis.

It is important to note that it is normal to expect signs of usage over time.
Thank you for selecting JADO for your home.
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TO THE PURCHASER OF JADO BRASS PRODUCTS

Attention installer:
Please leave This Pamphlet for The Owner

���	
�� ���

 �� ��
��� �	�	
� ��������� � � ���� ��	�
�� ����� �����
� ���� ���� �� �������� �� �������� �� ���
����� ������ ���! �" �� �#�� �� ������� � �������!� � � "��$�� ����% ��� �� ��� ����&��� #� # �� ��� �� '��� � ��������( ��� �� ��� "���� �)
�� �*�!����% ����� �) ���!!  �� � �!��� ���+!��� ��!���� �� ��� � ���!!���� �� ��� �������%

������	�

������	��� ��������� � ����
�	� ��	�
�� �����
� �� �������� �� ��� ����� ������ ���! �" �� � ����� �� +� ���� ���� ���!���
��!���� �� ������� � �������!� � � "��$�� ���� +��  �� � ���!!���� %

���	�	��
 �� �������	�

,��-.������� /����"��� 	� �������� # 0���% �!���� ��� ��!!�"� # �� ����� � � ��� �� ��� � ������ ���! "���� ���� �� ��� ����� ������ ���! �" �� � !)%
,��- �� ��� � � ����� ���! "���� ���� ��� !������ �� �������� �������!) � ���!!�� � � ���� � � ������ ���! � ���� �� �%
,��- "���� ���� "�!!  �� ������ !��+�!��) ��� ����#� ��� �� �+���( ����� �!� #( � ������� � ���!!���� ( �������� ��� �� � ��( �� ������������ 
��� ��  ����! ���%
,��- "�!!  �� +� !��+!� ��� !�+�� �� ����� ����� ��!��� # �� ��� ��!�( � ���!!���� ( �� ���!����� � �� ����� ��������%
� ��� ��� � �� � ������ � � ) ,��- ������� ������� +) ���� "���� �)( ��� ������� ���� +� ����� �� �� ��� ���!�� "���� ���#� �!!) ���������
�!� # "��� ����� �� ��������%
,��-1� �+!�#���� � ��� ��� "���� �) ���!! +� !������ �� ��� ������ �� �*��� #� �� � ) ������� "���� ��� +�� ������� �� +) ,��- �� +�
��������� ����� ����������� �*��� ���� %


�� ����� �� 0�!���� �� ��� �� ����� � ��� '��������� 234 ����
�� ��������� �� ��������( � �!��� # ������� "���� ���� � ��
�� ���� "��� ����+!� "����( ���� "�� ��� �� ����� �� ��� �������
�� ��� � �������!� !����� +) ��� ����� �� � ����� �#� ��
������������ ��*� % ����( "���� �� �� ��� �� � �!! +���� ������� � 
!������ ���� �� ������� � ��� �����1� !���%

'��!��� ��) � �����) ����� ���� � ������� ���� ����� �� �������
���� ���� +���� ����  � ��# ����� � �� #��( ��"����(
0�!���� �� '��������� 234 ��5����� ���� "� ������� )�� "��� ���
��!!�"� #  ������

���	��� ��� ���� !"# !�$%��& "� '$� #"�(

�)* '�)&)$"# �% +,")� !�$#)�-,"'�$  $�)� ".)

�
�� / ��
	 ���01�21��3���� �4 &5'$6 !��)1

�,-,"��(7 5'�)"7 +)" 5,� ,$� 8'"!.)$ %, !)" #)"#

.,-) , &,9'& & %4�+ �,") �% 010:��1 
.�+)�

.),�#7 .,$� #.�+)�# ,$� 5��( #��,(# .,-) ,

&,9'& & %4�+ �,") �% 01;:��1

Warning:  This product contains an element 
known to the State of California to cause cancer

of reproductive harm.
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See detail for the center to center dimension of TOWEL BARS (1) and 
SHELF (6) brackets. For installation of the WALL BRACKETS see step 1.

The center line of WALL BRACKETS (3) must be level. 

� INSTALL TOWEL BAR OR GLASS SHELF

Install TOWEL BAR (1) or SHELF (2) brackets onto installed MOUNTING
PLATES (3). Push TOWEL BAR or SHELF (6)  flush against
finished wall and tighten SET SCREWS (5) with flat blade screw
driver to secure to wall.

USE MOUNTING PLATE 
AS TEMPLATE

OPTIONAL TO
FINISHED FLOOR
(50" TO 60")

LEVEL

011/460 (18-1/8")
011/600 (23-5/8")
011/800 (31-1/2")

011/612 (18-7/8")

C/L
2

1

34

C/L

C/L

6

C/L

C/L

5

Towel Bar

Shelf 24" Clear
	$#",44,"'�$ 	$#"� !"'�$#
To ensure that your installation proceeds smoothly--please
read these instructions carefully before you begin.
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Phillips Screwdriver

TOOLS REQUIRED

ROUGH-IN
DRAWINGS
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10'
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USE MOUNTING PLATE 
AS TEMPLATE

OPTIONAL TO
FINISHED FLOOR

C/L

The wall mounted accessories (1) work best if secured to a wall stud or cross brace within the wall, using the SCREWS (2) supplied.

If the WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES (1) are to be installed on a tile or plaster wall the ANCHORS (4) and SCREWS (2) should be used. 

Secure MOUNTING PLATE (3) to wall with SCREWS (2).

For installations on drywall or tiled walls: Use ANCHORS (4) and SCREWS (2) for securing MOUNTING PLATE (3) to finished wall.
Drill two 1/4" dia. holes a minimum of 1-3/4" deep. Insert the two ANCHORS (4) flush with face of the finished wall.

Determine desired height and location (optional) and mark a center line. Using the MOUNTING PLATE (3) as a template mark the two
spots for the ANCHORS (4). If MOUNTING PLATE (3) is secured to a stud or cross brace drill small pilot holes for SCREWS (2).

� INSTALL WALL BRACKET

� INSTALL ACCESSORY

2
1

3
4

5
3

4

2

FINISHED WALL

Install WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORY (1) onto installed MOUNTING PLATE (3). Push WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORY (1) flush against
finished wall and tighten SET SCREW (5) with flat blade screw driver to secure to wall.

Note: Installation is typical for all wall mounted accessories.

Robe HookTowel Ring

Soap Dish Clear

Tissue Holder

Tumbler Clear

Tissue Holder
(2 - Post)

Toilet Brush
Set

Towel Bar

Shelf 24" Clear

Robe Hook

Towel Ring

Soap Dish Clear

Tissue Holder

Tumbler Clear

Tissue Holder
(2 - Post)

Toilet Brush Set

4-3/4" D.
(121mm)

17-3/8"
(441mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

2-1/8"
(54mm)

3"
(76mm) 5-1/8"

(130mm)

5-1/4"
(133mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

6-1/2"
(165mm)

4"
(102mm)

9-1/8"
(232mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

3-1/8"
(79mm)

4-1/4"
(108mm)

5-1/2"
(140mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

3-1/8"
(79mm)

011/460 18-1/8" (460mm)
011/600 23-5/8" (600mm)
011/800 31-1/2" (800mm) 

7-1/4"
(184mm)

6-1/4"
(159mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

3-1/8"
(79mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

5-1/8"
(130mm)

3-3/4"
(95mm)

2-3/4" D.
(70mm)

6"
(152mm)

24"
(610mm)
21-1/4"
(540mm)


